
Minor Major Name of PI Mail Address of PI Name of CO-PI Mail Address of CO-PI

1 Development and evaluation of microemulsion based spray 
formulation for application on skin and superficial infection Minor — Dr. Grishma Patel grishma.patel@kbiper.ac.in Dr Anita Lalwani anita.lalwani@kbiper.ac.in KSV-MMPRC 100,000        2023 Running

2
Standardization of selected Ayurvedic herbs and 

formulations using metabolomic fingerprinting coupled with 
chemometric analysis

Minor — Dr. Niranjan S. Kanaki niranjan.kanaki@kbiper.ac.in Dr Vinit Movaliya vinit.movaliya@kbiper.ac.in KSV-MMPRC 130,000        2023 Running

3 Comparative efficacy studies of antifungal agent loaded in 
novel carriers for treatment of nail infections Minor — Dr PUNIT PAREJIYA punit.parejiya@kbiper.ac.in Dr Hetal Patel hetal.patel@kbiper.ac.in KSV-MMPRC 290,000        2023 Running

4

Prevalence of Low Back Pain (LBP), Assessment of Health-
Related Quality of Life (HRQoL) in LBP patients and Effect of 

Chiropractic on HRQoL: A Community-Based Prospective 
Study

Minor — Dr. Palak Shah palak.shah@kbiper.ac.in Dr Nimisha Patel nimisha.patel@kbiper.ac.in KSV-MMPRC 85,000          2023 Running

5 A Study of Differential Abilities of SVKM School Minor — Dr. Harikrishna A. Patel 36vishwa@gmail.com Dr. Ajay B. Raval ajajayravala@gmail.com KSV-MMPRC         125,000 2023 Running

6 Theoretical investigations of electron scattering with applied 
molecules through wide energy range Minor — Dr.Mohi Swadia swadia.mohit@gmail.com Dr. Harshal Deota harryistheone@gmail.com KSV-MMPRC         100,000 2023 Running

7
Autonomous Class Attendance Management System for 

Institute Students Using Multiple Face Detection and 
Recognition through Deep Learning

Minor — Ms. Himani Trivedi himani_ce@ldrp.ac.in Dr. Hiren Patel principal@vsitr.ac.in KSV-MMPRC         220,000 2023 Running

8 A study on Women Empowerment, its impact and decisions 
on their child education of selected areas of Gujarat Minor — Dr. Vigna Oza vignaoza@gmail.com Dr. Dharmini Mehta                           

CA Vishal Verma

dharminitrivedi.aapcc@gmail.co
m            

vishal@hvgassociates.com
KSV-MMPRC         250,000 2023 Running

9
Effectiveness of selected interventional package on quality 
of life among menopausal women in selected community 

areas at Gandhinagar district
Minor — Mrs. Bhavisha R Patel bhavishapatelrp@yahoo.com Mrs. Hemali Prajapati himali.prajapati@yahoo.com KSV-MMPRC         100,000 2023 Running

10

Evaluate the effectiveness of a school based 
multicomponent intervention program on Body Mass Index, 
cardiovascular and diabetes risks among obese school age 

children and their parents in Gandhinagar city, Gujarat 
state.

Minor — Mrs. Hemali Prajapati himali.prajapati@yahoo.com Mrs. Bhavisha R Patel bhavishapatelrp@yahoo.com KSV-MMPRC           70,000 2023 Running

11 Prevalence and molecular characterization of erythrocyte 
Glucose- 6- Phosphate Dehydrogenase deficiency in Gujarat Minor — Ms. Rikta Vekaria patelrikta1996@gmail.com Dr. Lakshmi Bhaskaran lakjayan@gmail.com KSV-MMPRC         250,000 2023 Running

12
Synthesis, characterization of some novelSchiff's base 

ester's of thermotropic 
liquid crystalline derivatives with DFT study

Minor — Dr.Hemant N Patel hemant_2patel@yahoo.co.in Dr.Shavi Thakur tims_2006@rediffmail.com KSV-MMPRC         320,000 2023 Running
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